
Pos 

KING 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

KING 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

87 

117 

82 

369 

10 

45 

94 

29 

771 

22 

54 

78 

5 

4 

765 

41 

5 

97 

12 

16 

87 

26 

69 

555 

5 

Name 

NASATO Nicola 

DE NARDI Mauro 

JUGOVAC Davor 

ANAKIJEV Robert 

PANIZZO Marco 

MAGAGNA Marco 

SAMMASSIMO Lorenzo 

PERSICHINO Mattia 

ZEBA Josip 

MATKOVIC Dalibor 

SCHIOPU Nicolae 

REALE Riccardo 

PEDRO 

BARBIERI Alessandro 

GABRIELI Michele 

VOLPIN Alessandro 

LAZZARETTO Matteo 

FLORICIC Deni 

CROSATO Raoul 

DENART Nicola 

JAGODIĆ Matej 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

VITIC Toni 

NAVA Barbara 

VASIĆ Đuka 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

7:34.737 

7:48.923 

7:51.858 

7:52.192 

7:53.864 

7:56.562 

8:03.774 

8:05.534 

8:22.716 

8:23.164 

8:25.165 

1:43.578 

4:16.374 

8:25.114 

8:25.477 

8:25.511 

8:40.566 

8:43.189 

8:43.221 

8:46.472 

8:46.544 

8:51.111 

8:51.297 

8:56.098 

9:03.677 

Diff 

14.186 

17.121 

17.455 

19.127 

21.825 

29.037 

30.797 

47.979 

48.427 

50.428 

DNF 

DNF 

0.363 

0.397 

15.452 

18.075 

18.107 

21.358 

21.430 

25.997 

26.183 

30.984 

38.563 

Best Tm 

1:29.731 

1:32.667 

1:32.750 

1:33.167 

1:33.341 

1:33.548 

1:34.381 

1:35.335 

1:38.038 

1:38.997 

1:38.642 

1:43.578 

1:33.379 

1:33.312 

1:32.293 

1:34.828 

1:36.619 

1:36.728 

1:36.694 

1:36.805 

1:37.572 

1:37.922 

1:38.619 

1:40.429 

In Lap 

2 

3 

5 

5 

3 

2 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

0 

3 

3 

4 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

5 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V2 1290 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia 1100 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6  

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 YZF 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

14.186 

Avg. Speed 

164,983 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.731 

Best Speed 

167,220 

Best Lap by 

87 - NASATO Nicola 

6th King of Grobnik 2024. 

18.08.2024. 

KING Pintar 600/1000 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:45:03 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

18.8.2024. 15:20 


